
Page: 1 of 1

01/04/2017
Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 170

Adoption
175
Guardianship

York District CourtAranson,  Paul S Portland 207.887.3539 33 housolaw@gmail.com � �� �

Carey,  Jennifer Portland 207.210.6433 9083 jcarey@thecareylawfirm.com � �� �

Carey,  Steven Portland 207.210.6433 9500 scarey@thecareylawfirm.com � �� �

Champagne,  Roger Biddeford 207.284.1200 9273 rmchampagne1@myfairpoint.net � �� �

Craig,  Sharon Portland 207.780.1870 8810 scraig@maine.rr.com � �� �

Driscoll,  John Portsmouth 603.766.0466 9155 JDriscoll@DriscollSeacoastLaw.com � �� �

Elias,  Thomas York 207.363.0222 9062 telias@eliaslawoffices.com � �� �

Hewes,  James South Portland207.773.4000 7665 Jhewes@maine.rr.com � �� �

Hoffman,  Charlene Portland 207.828.0777 3220 charleneahoffman@gmail.com � �� �

Houde,  Scott Biddeford 207.571.8187 9781 gradmanmaine@yahoo.com � �� �

Hunt,  John Kennebunk 207.985.1818 240 jackhunt207@gmail.com � �� �

Keefe,  Michael Portland 207.232.0212 8736 MichaelGKeefe@msn.com � �� �

Maloy,  Linda Biddeford 207.284.8499 2713 maloypomroy@gwi.net � �� �

McGarry,  Amy Kennebunk 207.985.4488 8348 amy@mcgarry.com � �� �

Moulton,  Wendy York 207.251.4535 9559 wendy@roselawmaine.com � �� �

Northrop,  Christopher MPortland 207.780.4370 7654 Christopher.Northrop@maine.edu � �� �

O'Brien,  Mary Frances Portland 207.773.3033 9673 mfobrien@obrienspraguelegal.com ��

O'ReillyJakan,  Erin Kennebunk 207.807.5002 4386 erin@oreillyjakanlaw.com � �� �

Powers,  Robert Kennebunk 207.985.2008 9253 rmplaw@roadrunner.com � �� �

Ramirez,  Amanda Newfield 207.608.3916 9592 aramirezesq@gmail.com � �� �

Shain,  Rodney Sanford 207.324.6299 2993 rashain@metrocast.net � �� �

Thibodeau,  Angela Wells 207.646.1068 9372 angela@holmeslegalgroup.com � �� �

Zink,  John Freeport 207.865.6611 9322 zinklaw@mac.com � �� �
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